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

Underground or off street parking, hot water included, Hydro not included. (604) 217-0279 

$1,650 / 1br - 750ft2 - Brand new 1 bedroom with 
laundry/dishwasher (Abbotsford) 
Brand new 1 bedroom above ground basement suite with own laundry and dishwasher. 

Private covered space under patio as well. Close to all schools and walking distance to UFV and 

hospital. Available January 1. 

8d8cbf3ab8d235159db5d51d69572f53@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,650 / 2br - Ground Unit Cozy 2Bed 1Bath. Jacuzzi Tub & Patio. Small Living 

Room (Abbotsford) 

Features: 

- Cozy Ground level / Walk-out Suite - 2 Bed 1 Bath w/ Jacuzzi Bathtub- Separate Entrance 

- Separate Laundry- Fan Forced Wall Heater + Baseboard Heating,  Private patio- Parking available 

BOOKING Please respond briefly to the survey questionnaires below for booking purposes. 

1. Your move-in date: 2. Number of occupants / relationship: 

3. Number of pets (kind / weight / age) *Is this AD pet friendly?*:  4. Does anyone smoke? Please 

describe: 5. How long have you worked for… (F/T or P/T): 6. How long have you rented the current 

place / Reason for Moving: 7. When you’re Ready to Apply… Will you provide Proof of income / 

participate in Credit Check / Provide References? (Yes/No)8. Your best time to view this rental 

property:    9. Your Name & Phone Number (Text/Call): 

6064553a45a535f7ba7190847439f13d@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,700 / 2br - Abbotsford 2BR Basement for rent (abbotsford) 
Location: Quiet neighborhood in Mayfair 

The place:- 2 bedroom- 1 full bathroom- Full size kitchen with dishwasher- Large living room + 

mailto:0f9916289a723f9f8db4c58fa1a4658f@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:8d8cbf3ab8d235159db5d51d69572f53@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:6064553a45a535f7ba7190847439f13d@hous.craigslist.org


 
 

4   

   

dinning area- separate entrance- in suit washer + dryer 

Looking for:- long term tenants (minimum 1year)- responsible + respectful people- credit + 

background checks needed, Rent includes all utilities and high speeed internet. 

No drugs and smoking. No Pets. (604) 791-6587 

$1,700 / 2br - 2 bedroom 1 bath (Abbotsford) 
Location: Abbotsford Downtown, Bedrooms: 2 bedrooms, Bathroom: 1 bathroom 

Kitchen: Fully equipped kitchen, Living Area: Spacious living area, Utilities: Included in the rent 

Internet: Not included (tenant's responsibility), Parking: Off-street parking available 

Pets: Not allowed, Smoking/Drugs: Not permitted, Furniture: Unfurnished 

Monthly Rent: $1700, Availability: From December 1st, Amenities: Conveniently located within 

walking distance for all amenities. 

0b6b086a32c538fea6d7459ac805f7bd@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,700 / 2br - Basement for rent (Abbotsford) 
Two Bedroom and one bathroom basement suite for rent near Highstreet mall, School and sikh 

temple. All the utilities are included in the rent. Contact info 604-217-0210 

$1,700 / 2br - 800ft2 - 2 br 1 bath +flex room basement suite on large 
property (Abbotsford) 
2 bedrooms 1 bathroom plus flex room. Laundry in suite, 5 appliances 

Utilities included with rent (hydro, fortis, internet), No smoking in the house 

Pets considered (no dogs as we have large dogs), Quiet location on dead end road. 

Suitable for couple or small family. (778) 513-9135 

$1,850 / 2br - 1200ft2 - Large two bedroom suite with all utilities 
included (Abbotsford west) 
Approximately 1200 Sq ft, 2 bedrooms with double closets, Laundry in suite 

Full size living room, Full size kitchen, Close to all levels of schools, Lots of parking 

NO PETS, No smoking, Telus cable and WiFi included, Modern paint color 

Daylight LED lighting, Above ground suite at street level, Beautiful home 

Bus stop across the street, Grocery, banks, medical, recreation, schools within walking distance 

Looking for a long term tenant, All references will be checked including proof of income 

$1850 all utilities included and Telus cable and WIFI. Available sooner or later for the right tenant. 

7cc0c335257b3ad19e50359d8f361a87@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:0b6b086a32c538fea6d7459ac805f7bd@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:7cc0c335257b3ad19e50359d8f361a87@hous.craigslist.org
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$1,995 / 2br - 800ft2 - Spacious and Bright 2 Bedroom Basement Suite 
This above ground suite is very spacious. The master bedroom is huge! Hard surface flooring 

throughout for easy maintenance. This suite is shared back yard - but the home sits on almost 1/2 

an acre so lots of room! The suite is in East Abbotsford and is very close to all schools. 

NOT shared laundry! Street Parking in front. Large separate storage for bikes, snow boards, etc. 

Utilities are shared - 40% is your share. Estimated at $130.00 a month, 

09d83e518345308ab45d1f7022ee2416@hous.craigslist.org 

Houses/Apartments:  
$1,200 / 1br - 650ft2 - More Great Value at Montecito Place (Abbotsford) 
Centrally located, this building is within walking distance to Abbotsford’s shopping centres, 

Clearbrook Library, Matsqui Centennial Auditorium and Recreation Centre and the Reach Gallery 

Museum. Montecito Place is central to what’s happening in the community. Every unit has in-suite 

storage and a mixture of carpet and lino flooring. Building has monitored security for your peace-

of-mind. There is on-site laundry facilities where a load of laundry can be washed or dried for $6 

per load **Please Note: This property will undergo redevelopment within the next 2 years. 

Appropriate notice will be provided ahead of time.** 

a3a7a4dc67303772a74dfbb24ca72629@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,250 / 1br - 1 bedroom apartment of 742 sq. ft in Abbotsford (Abbotsford, 
BC) 
1 bedroom apartment within walking distance to public transit, shopping, groceries, schools, 

parks, minutes from Highstreet Shopping Center and Seven Oaks Mall and a 2-minute drive from 

Highway 1.A major renovation project at the property was completed in 2012, including new 

decks, repainted and re-carpeted hallways, a re-painted exterior, and extensive renovations to 

suites, many of which now have brand new kitchens and bathrooms. The property features 700 

square-foot one-bedroom suites 

3a11a94767ba3a25a73304359782a5ac@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - 867ft2 - Great Value at Montecito Place (Abbotsford) 

mailto:09d83e518345308ab45d1f7022ee2416@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:a3a7a4dc67303772a74dfbb24ca72629@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:3a11a94767ba3a25a73304359782a5ac@hous.craigslist.org
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Centrally located, this building is within walking distance to Abbotsford’s shopping centres, 

Clearbrook Library, Matsqui Centennial Auditorium and Recreation Centre and the Reach Gallery 

Museum. Montecito Place is central to what’s happening in the community. Every unit has in-suite 

storage and a mixture of carpet and lino flooring. Building has monitored security for your peace-

of-mind. There is on-site laundry facilities where a load of laundry can be washed or dried for $6 

per load! **Please Note: This property will undergo redevelopment within the next 2 years. 

Appropriate notice will be provided ahead of time.** For more information please call Roslyn at 

604-853-3371 

$1,600 / 2br - 900ft2 - Farm Cottage (Abbotsford)2 BDRM Farm Cottage, No Pets, No 

Smoking, No extra vehicle storage 
Must be employed, references required, 6 month lease to start. There is no washer/dryer hookups 
Ideally suited for single professional or International Student. Gas/Hydro included 
If interested,please call 604 864-7365, available January 1 2024. 
$1,700 / 1br - 900ft2 - FORREST TERRACE APARTMENTS (34313 FORREST 
TERRACE ABBOTSFORD) 
ABBOTSFORD'S BEST KEPT SECRET, CLEAN QUIET PARK LIKE SETTING 

Adult only community, 1 bdrm and 2 bdrms available, f/s/dw/ w/d hook ups 

in bldg. laundry also, parking extra, clean quiet units, 12 month lease 

pets negotiable, NO MOVE FEES, 1 BDRM- $1700, 2 bdrms $1800 

call for a showing, Cathy- 604-853-0549, Rancho Management 
$1,900 / 2br - 950ft2 - Abbotsford 2 bedroom condo (King Road) 
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